
14.03.53.  Aspen                            Downhill, men   
 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Ralph Miller  USA  2.25.0    
  2. Othmar Schneider  AUT  2.26.2 
  3. Stein Eriksen  NOR  2.26.3 
 
  4. Dick Buek   USA  2.31.1   
  5. Darrell Robison  USA  2.31.3   
  6. Jack Reddish  USA  2.32.1 
and Christian Pravda  AUT  2.32.1 
  8. Karl Fahrner  AUT  2.32.2 
  
  9. Otto von Allmen  SUI  2.34.4 
10. Max Marolt  USA  2.35.1   
11. Dean Perkins  USA  2.35.3   
12. Bud Werner  USA  2.35.4   
13. Yves Latreille  CND  2.36.4  
14. Dave Lawrence  USA  2.37.3   
15. Chiharu Igaya  JAP  2.38.0   
16. Phil Puchner  USA  2.39.1 
 
17. Jerry McClellan  USA  2.43.0   
18. Gardner Smith  USA    
and Dennis Osborn  USA  2.43.3   
20. Ted Armstrong  USA  2.45.1    
21. Dick Mitchell  USA  2.45.2   
22. Dave Vorse  USA  2.46.3   
23. Marvin Crawford  USA  2.46.4   
24. Tony Deane  USA  2.47.0   
25. Tom Carter  USA  2.47.1   
26. Gale Spence  USA  2.48.3   
27. Roy Parker  USA  2.49.2  
   
28. Jerry Pessman  USA  2.51.3   
29. Don Gasoway  USA  2.52.1   
30. Max "Bud" Marolt USA  2.53.1   
31. Phil Gillis   USA  2.55.1 
   
32. Tom Weld   USA  2.57.0   
33. Heinz Steinman  USA  2.57.2    
34. Peter Vanderhei  USA  2.57.3   



35. John Thorpe  USA  2.57.4  . 
 
36. Willy Schaeffler  USA  3.02.3   
37. Dave Miller  USA  3.03.2  .  
38. Wes Thorpe  USA  3.03.4   
39. Dave Taylor  USA  3.04.2    
 
40. Roger Smades  USA  3.10.4   
41. John Clark   USA  3.24.1   
42. John Denver  USA  3.27.3    
43. Arthur Swanson  USA  3.39.1   
 
 
 
14.03.53.  Aspen                                      Downhill, women 
 
 
 
  1. Sally Neidlinger  exsun valley  1.26.3 
 
  2. Katy Rodolph  sun valley 
and Skeeter Werner  sun valley  1.30.2 
  4. Jeanette Burr  sun valley  1.31.3 
 
  5. Dorothy Helmkamp aspen   1.35.3 
  6. Suzi Harmon  sun valley  1.39.4 
 
  7. Elaine Holmstad  sun valley  1.44.2 
  8. Dorothy Modenese timberline  1.45.0 
 
  9. Helen Sauer  colorado  2.08.3 
10. Edna Dercum  arapahoe  2.18.2 
 
 
DNF: 

Joie Smith   timberline. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



14.03.53.  Aspen                               Downhill, men   
            (US Championships) 

 
 
 
  1. Ralph Miller  dartmouth  2.25.0    
 
  2. Dick Buek   sun valley  2.31.1   
  3. Darrell Robison  sun valley  2.31.3 
   
  4. Max Marolt  aspen   2.35.1   
  5. Dean Perkins  sun valley  2.35.3   
  6. Bud Werner  steamboat springs 2.35.4 
    
  7. Dave Lawrence  pico peak  2.37.3   
  8. Chiharu Igaya  dartmouth  2.38.0 
   
  9. Jerry McClellan  denver uni  2.43.0   
10. Gardner Smith  modesto     
and Dennis Osborn     2.43.3  
  
12. Ted Armstrong  aspen   2.45.1    
13. Dick Mitchell  uni utah  2.45.2   
14. Dave Vorse  salt lake city  2.46.3   
15. Marvin Crawford  denver uni  2.46.4   
16. Tony Deane  denver uni  2.47.0   
17. Tom Carter  aspen   2.47.1   
18. Gale Spence  aspen   2.48.3   
   
19. Jerry Pessman  sun valley  2.51.3   
20. Don Gasoway  sun valley  2.52.1   
  
21. Phil Gillis      2.55.1   
22. Tom Weld   aspen   2.57.0   
23. Heinz Steinman     2.57.2    
24. Peter Vanderhei  peruvian  2.57.3   
25. John Thorpe  denver uni  2.57.4   
  
26. Dave Miller  denver uni  3.03.2    
27. Dave Taylor  stanford  3.04.2    
 
28. Roger Smades  denver uni  3.10.4  
  
29. John Clark   timberline  3.24.1   
30. John Denver     3.27.3  .  
31. Arthur Swanson  carmel   3.39.1   


